VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 9/12/2022 9:32:15 AM
Bank Reconciliation UAN v2022.3
Reconciled Date 8/31/2022
Posted 9/12/2022 9:32:15 AM

Prior UAN Balance: $420,987.29
Receipts: + $11,394.02
Payments: - $13,982.64
Adjustments: + $0.00
Current UAN Balance as of 08/31/2022: $418,398.67
Other Adjusting Factors: + -$84.91
Adjusted UAN Balance as of 08/31/2022: $418,313.76
Entered Bank Balances as of 08/31/2022: $436,373.59
Deposits in Transit: + $0.00
Outstanding Payments: - $18,059.83
Outstanding Adjustments: + $0.00
Other Adjusting Factors: + $0.00
Adjusted Bank Balances as of 08/31/2022: $418,313.76

Balances Reconciled

Reconciliation Notes

Receipts Not In UAN: $0.09

Payments Not In UAN: $85.00

V4
There are no outstanding receipts as of 08/31/2022.
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

9/12/2022 9:32:15 AM

Bank Balances UAN v2022.3
Reconciled Date 8/31/2022
Posted 9/12/2022 9:32:15 AM
Prior Bank Calculated Entered Bank
Type Name Number Balance Bank Balance Balance Difference
Primary PRIMARY $472,697.09 $436,403.59 $436,373.59 -$30.00
Investment ESCROW $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total: $472,697.09 $436,403.59 $436,373.59 -$30.00
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

9/12/2022 9:32:15 AM

Outstanding Payments UAN v2022.3
Reconciled Date 8/31/2022
Posted 9/12/2022 9:32:15 AM
Account Type Payment # Post Date Vendor / Payee Amount

PRIMARY Warrant 11171 08/27/2021 Daniel L. Hall $42.98
PRIMARY Warrant 11376 06/29/2022 Ronald Moore $25.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11377 07/01/2022 Ronald L Moore $1,764.64
PRIMARY Warrant 11380 07/15/2022 Ronald L Moore $1,263.87
PRIMARY Warrant 11383 07/26/2022 Village of North Lewisburg $1,904.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11386 07/29/2022 Ronald L Moore $911.01
PRIMARY Warrant 11388 07/27/2022 Ronald Moore $50.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11393 07/29/2022 BRADLEY G HERRON $261.68
PRIMARY Warrant 11397 08/12/2022 Ronald L Moore $1,112.73
PRIMARY Warrant 11398 08/22/2022 Champaign County Auditor $59.11
PRIMARY Warrant 11399 08/26/2022 Ronald L Moore $1,130.75
PRIMARY Warrant 11400 08/31/2022 BRADLEY G HERRON $261.68
PRIMARY Warrant 11401 08/31/2022 Thomas M. Hallinan $489.77
PRIMARY Warrant 11402 08/26/2022 Village of North Lewisburg $1,904.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11404 08/26/2022 Woodstock Post Master $61.60
PRIMARY Warrant 11405 08/26/2022 Frontier $190.93
PRIMARY Warrant 11406 08/26/2022 AES Ohio $689.78
PRIMARY Warrant 11407 08/26/2022 Jones Ignition Service $9.50
PRIMARY Warrant 11408 08/26/2022 Tom Hallinan $9.95
PRIMARY Warrant 11409 08/26/2022 McKeever's $5,115.22
PRIMARY Warrant 11410 08/26/2022 Covalen $283.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11411 08/26/2022 Rumpke of Ohio, Inc. $518.63

$18,059.83
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

9/12/2022 9:32:15 AM

Outstanding Adjustments UAN v2022.3
Reconciled Date 8/31/2022
Posted 9/12/2022 9:32:15 AM
Account Type Item # Post Date Source or Payee Amount
PRIMARY Receipt Adj 70-2022 08/22/2022 Champaign County Auditor -$59.11
PRIMARY Receipt Adj 70-2022 08/22/2022 Champaign County Auditor $59.11
$0.00
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 9/12/2022 9:55:07 AM

Payment Listing UAN v2022.3
August 2022
Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status

81-2022  08/28/2022  08/28/2022 EW Ohio Public Employees Retirement System $1,267.13 C
83-2022  08/01/2022  09/12/2022 EW Ohio Department of Taxation $164.84 C
84-2022 08/01/2022 09/12/2022 EW Ohio Treasurer of State $222.01 C
85-2022  08/10/2022 09/12/2022 CH Wex Bank $259.00 C
11395 08/08/2022  08/08/2022 PR Thomas Belcher $48.14 C
11396  08/08/2022  08/08/2022 PR JACQUELYN L HAYES $135.67 C
11397 08/12/2022 08/10/2022 PR Ronald L Moore $1,112.73 0]
11398  08/22/2022 08/22/2022 AW Champaign County Auditor $59.11 0}
11399  08/26/2022 08/26/2022 PR Ronald L Moore $1,130.75 0]
11400. 08/31/2022  08/26/2022 PR BRADLEY G HERRON $261.68 0
11401  08/31/2022 08/26/2022 PR Thomas M. Hallinan $489.77 0
11402  08/26/2022 08/26/2022 AW Village of North Lewisburg $1,904.00 O
11403  08/26/2022 08/26/2022 AW Tom Hallinan $49.20 o
11404  08/26/2022 08/26/2022 AW Woodstock Post Master $61.60 0]
11405 08/26/2022 08/26/2022 AW Frontier $190.93 0]
11406  08/26/2022 08/26/2022 AW AES Ohio $689.78 o
11407 08/26/2022 08/26/2022 AW Jones Ignition Service $9.50 0]
11408 08/26/2022 08/26/2022 AW Tom Hallinan $9.95 0
11409 08/26/2022 08/26/2022 AW McKeever's $5,115.22 (o]
11410 08/26/2022  08/26/2022 AW Covalen $283.00 o
11411 08/26/2022 08/26/2022 AW Rumpke of Ohio, Inc. $518.63 (o]

Total Payments: $13,982.64

Total Conversion Vouchers: $0.00

Total Less Conversion Vouchers: $13,982.64

Type: AM - Accounting Manual Warrant, AW - Accounting Warrant, IM - Investment Manual Warrant, IW - Investment Warrant, PM -
Payroll Manual Warrant, PR - Payroll Warrant, RW - Reduction of Receipt Warrant, SW - Skipped Warrant, WH - Withholding Warrant,
WM - Withholding Manual, WS - Special Warrant, CH - Electronic Payment Advice, IL - Investment Loss, EP - Payroll EFT Voucher,
CV - Payroll Conversion Voucher, SV - Payroll Special Voucher, EW - Withholding Voucher, POS ADJ - Positive Adjustment, NEG ADJ
- Negative Adjustment, POS REAL - Positive Reallocation, NEG REAL - Negative Reallocation

Status: O - Outstanding, C - Cleared, V - Voided, B - Batch

* Asterisked amounts are not included in report totals. These transactions occurred outside the reported date range but are listed for

reference.
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